
!5

138

141

653

60
9

607

622

60
9G

397

39
8 392

13739
9

39
4

39
3396

!

!

!

!

!

!=

!9

!5

!y

!5
!y!9

!9

!9

!=

!C

!9

!9

!C

!C

!9
!9!9

!C

!C

!=
!9

!9!y

!y

!C

!C

!C

¬«55

¬«55

Ola

Gross

Banks

Cascade

Smiths Ferry
Gem

Valley

Boise

Adams

Trails
Non-Motorized
Motorized

West Side Emmett RD
2013 MVUM Road

!5 GPS Point

West Side Emmett RD

²
0 0.50.25 Miles

July 09, 2013 1:24,000

Vicinity Locator

West Side Emmett

To Boise

High
Valley

Map Area

GPS Point
UTM 11N 0566048 4915285


